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de Montageanleitung pl Instrukcja montazu
Beachten Sie die Informationen zur Sicherheit und zur Montage in Prosze uwzgledni¢ informacje odnosnie bezpieczenstwa oraz
der Dokumentation der jeweiligen Folge-Elektronik. dotyczgce montazu w dokumentacji odpowiedniej przynaleznej
elektroniki.
en Mounting Instructions pt Instrucoes de montagem
Please note the safety and mounting information in the Respeite as informacoes relativas a seguranga e a montagem
documentation of the respective subsequent unit. na documentacéo de cada um dos sistemas eletronicos subse-
quentes.
fr Instructions de montage ru MHCTpyKUMA NO MOHTaXy
Veuillez tenir compte des informations relatives a la sécurité et O6paTuTe BHMUMaHUE Ha yKa3aHusl no 6e3onacHoCTH u
au montage contenues dans la documentation de I'électronique MOHTaxXy, NpUBEAEHHbIE B JOKYMEHTaLUM K COOTBETCTBYOLLEN
consécutive concernée. nocrnenyoLLen aneKTPoHUKe.
it Istruzioni di montaggio zh koo b
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Prestare attenzione alle informazioni sulla sicurezza e il montaggio
contenute nella documantazione dell’elettronica successiva.
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Instrucciones de montaje

Deben tenerse en cuenta las informaciones sobre seguridad
y sobre el montaje que aparezcan en la documentacion de las
respectivas electrénicas subsiguientes.
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Montazni navod
Dbejte, prosim, Gidaji o bezpecénosti a instalaci uvedené v
dokumentaci tykajici se nasledujiciho pfistroje.
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Montaj Talimatlari

Litfen ilgili Gniteye ait dokiimanlardaki guivenlik ve montaj
talimatlarina dikkat edin.
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Montageanvisning

Beakta informationen om sakerhet och montage i dokumentatio-
nen for respektive efterféljande elektronik.
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Szerelési utmutato

Kérjuk, hogy a biztonsagi és a szerelési tudnivaldkhoz tanul-
manyozza a csatlakoztatni kivant kdvetd elektronika dokumenta-
ciojat.
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Montagehandleiding

Houd u rekening met de informatie omtrent de veiligheid en de
montage in de documentatie van de betreffende volg-elektronica.
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Montagevejledning

Veer opmaerksom pé sikkerheds- og installationsinformationen pé
folgeelektronikken i dokumentet.

0dnyieg EykardoTaong
Mapakaloupe TTPooéETe TIG 0dNYieg ao@AAelag Kai
EYKOTAOTOONG OTO £VTUTIO TNG QVTIOTOIXNG OXETIKNAG MOVADAG.
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Asennusohje

Huomioi vastaavien muiden laitteiden dokumentaatiossa olevat
turvallisuutta ja asennusta koskevat tiedot.

SIS

WHCTPpYyKLUMK 32 MOHTaX

Mons, o6bpHeTe BHUMaHWe Ha nHgopmaumsaTa 3a
6€e30MacHOCT M MOHTaX B AOKyMEHTaUMsATa Ha CbOTBETHaTa
nocneggalla enekTpoHuKa.



Specifications
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Item Description Quantity
A Hex head screw, M8 x 85 ISO 4017 1
B Holder 1
C Countersunk screw, M4 x 10 ISO 14581 2
D Washer, 5/16 flat 2
E Mounting bracket, side mnt 1
F Spacer 1
G Hex nut, M8 ISO 10511 1
H Set screw 1/4-20 x 1/2 4

Socket head cap screw, 5/16-18 x 1
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